
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
14 

115 
77 

114 
55 
21 

174 
92 
83 
17 
15 
10 
4 

38 
48 
5 

74 
88 
12 
13 

Name 
Felix Boman 
Devin Lundbrink 
Ludvig Nebréus 
Wilmer Skyllkvist 
Philip Kasskawo 
Enzo Cohlin 
Måns Lööf 
Hugo Björk 
Teodor Sandström 
Boström Aleksander 
Hardy Persson 
Fridh Johansson (D) 
Hugo Lindström 
Liam Karlsson (D) 
Alfred Bylund 
Damon Thongyoi (D) 
Martin Lööf 
Irma Öbrand 
Casper Stålknapp 
Walter Burnert 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 

Total Tm 
5:18.952 
5:20.267 
5:22.100 
5:22.241 
5:23.037 
5:23.763 
5:27.639 
5:29.308 
5:31.211 
5:31.944 
5:32.690 
5:35.129 
5:35.740 
5:42.214 
5:43.481 
5:24.809 
5:25.132 
5:31.701 

2.051 
2.700 

Best Tm 
37.239 
37.011 
37.550 
37.835 
37.525 
37.605 
37.427 
38.656 
38.604 
39.125 
39.237 
39.000 
39.814 
40.916 
40.292 
41.702 
41.823 
41.650 

Anmälare 

Sundberg Racing 

Fragus Motorsport 

Tegnelius Motor AB 

Tecno Sweden 

Comment 

+5 sec FF 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.315 

Avg. Speed 

57,518 

Best Lap Tm 

37.011 

Best Speed 

61,960 

Best Lap by 

115 - Devin Lundbrink 

Printed: 2022-09-03 13:35:17 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Gustav Ekroth 

Race Director Jennifer Westin 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr-karting 

MKR 7 - Katrineholms MK Lördag 
Micro 

Heat 8 A+B 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:17:01 

Katrineholm Valla Raceway 0,637 km 

2022-09-03 13:15 


